Stop

00O N O BWwWN

AUBREY, THAYNE 01582

TRIP #

Del Date
11/25/14
11/25/14
11/25/14
11/25/14
11/25/14
11/25/14
11/25/14
11/26/14

Payroll

12/19/14

48
Reference Account
3432318 MXD
3476765 MXD
8116217 MXD
8391201 MXD
1284761 HOME EXP
KP 72450730 AWC
8549650 MXD
WO 6080 STI
) 325.30

12/19/14

11/25 - 26/14

Stop Name
H ORDYNA
MANSFIELD-ATTEMPT
J WARNOCK
M MCMINN
CHERI ROWE
HOME DEPOT
A FORD
SHELLEY TOBUL

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

P733

City
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
CHUBBUCK

SAINT CHARLES

$

w

JACKSON

216.87

216.87

State

#

Cabs %

S E § 201.21
S - S

S S -

S . S -

S - $ 7875
S 9.00 $ -

S - S -

5 - S 253.21
S 9.00 $ 533.17



